IL DIVO
TIMELESS
GREATEST HITS LIVE 2019 
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The original and the best classical cross over group of all time, Il Divo return to the UK in 2019 with their Timeless Tour, which will see them perform all their greatest hits live throughout June and July. 

Carlos Marin, Urs Buhler, Sebastien Izambard and David Miller where brought together 15 years ago and spearheaded an entirely new musical genre with their groundbreaking debut album. Il Divo have evolved into the pre-eminent tenor powerhouse vocal group with 160 Gold and Platinum albums in 33 countries to their credit, over 30 million albums sold, and were the first Classical Crossover artists to have an album debut at #1 on Billboard’s Top 200 chart. 

Next summer Il Divo will be performing new tracks for their 7th studio album Timeless (out now) as well as their much loved greatest hits creating the ultimate fan experience. Tickets are onsale now via www.gigsandtours.com / www.ticketmaster.co.uk           
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Thu 20 Jun 2019	Brighton Centre
Fri 21 Jun 2019	Southend Cliffs Pavilion
Sat 22 Jun 2019	Bournemouth International Centre
Mon 24 Jun 2019	Glasgow SEC Armadillo
Tue 25 Jun 2019	Newcastle City Hall
Thu 27 Jun 2019	Liverpool Echo Arena
Fri 28 Jun 2019	Cardiff Motorpoint Arena 
Sat 29 Jun 2019	Birmingham Arena Birmingham
Mon 01 Jul 2019	Nottingham Royal Concert Hall
Tue 02 Jul 2019	London Royal Albert Hall
Wed 03 Jul 2019	Sheffield City Hall

www.ildivo.com 
Twitter.com/ildivoofficial
Instagram.com/ildivo 
Facebook.com/ildivo
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